Account# DBA

930007170
930007168
930007212
930007194
930007189
930007204
930007190
930007193
930007187
930007202
930007200
930007176
930007171
930007198
930007210
930007172
930007206

BEAUTY BODY CARE
BISHOP ASSOCIATES
BLUE SKYS UNLIMITED
CITY OF PLACENTIA

DECO TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC

ECONOAIR

ITT GOULDS PUMPS INC.
KORBAN GLOBAL INC

NXT LVL DENTAL LAB LLC
ON THE SPOT AUTO WORX

ORANGE COUNTY NEUROFEEDBACK

PACK N SHIP
PARTY MIX & MORE

ROBOTS REPAIR-COMPUTER-CELL PHONE- LAPTOP

SIMPLERSPACE LLC
SUBWAY
UNGCREATIVE

Expiration date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
7/31/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
1501 D PROSPECT AVE
213 S MELROSE ST

401 E CHAPMAN AVE
1040 SEGOVIA CIR

1921 PETRA LN

880 W CROWTHER AVE
1006 SEGOVIA CIR

200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE F

613 BUNKER HILL CIR

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1-C

628 W CHAPMAN AVE

140 N BRADFORD AVE

1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 200
1807 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
201 BRETING WAY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5925
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6199
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6749
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6348
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5009
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4602

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 528-8298
(714) 280-1223
(714) 244-5426
(714) 993-8117
(714) 639-3326
(714) 695-6661
(562) 908-4125

(323) 271-7166

(714) 202-6255
(657) 444-9053
(657) 626-4004
(714) 561-7200
(951) 501-8485
(714) 579-3160
(626) 664-4636
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