

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007170	BEAUTY BODY CARE	12/31/2023	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(714) 528-8298
930007168	BISHOP ASSOCIATES	12/31/2023	1501 D PROSPECT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 280-1223
930007212	BLUE SKYS UNLIMITED	12/31/2023	213 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5925	Active	(714) 244-5426
930007194	CITY OF PLACENTIA	6/30/2024	401 E CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6199	Active	(714) 993-8117
930007189	DECO TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC	12/31/2023	1040 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100	Active	(714) 639-3326
930007204	ECONOAIR	7/31/2024	1921 PETRA LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6749	Pending	(714) 695-6661
930007190	ITT GOULDS PUMPS INC.	12/31/2023	880 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6348	Pending	(562) 908-4125
930007193	KORBAN GLOBAL INC	12/31/2023	1006 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100	Active	
930007187	NXT LVL DENTAL LAB LLC	6/30/2024	200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646	Active	(323) 271-7166
930007202	ON THE SPOT AUTO WORX	12/31/2023	613 BUNKER HILL CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5009	Active	
930007200	ORANGE COUNTY NEUROFEEDBACK	12/31/2023	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1-C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(714) 202-6255
930007176	PACK N SHIP	12/31/2023	628 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(657) 444-9053
930007171	PARTY MIX & MORE	12/31/2023	140 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	(657) 626-4004
930007198	ROBOTS REPAIR-COMPUTER-CELL PHONE- LAPTOP	12/31/2023	1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(714) 561-7200
930007210	SIMPLERSPACE LLC	6/30/2024	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 200	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Pending	(951) 501-8485
930007172	SUBWAY	12/31/2023	1807 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(714) 579-3160
930007206	UNGCREATIVE	12/31/2023	201 BRETING WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4602	Active	(626) 664-4636